Cislo dokladu
2017000214
2017000215
2017000216
2017000217
2017000218
2017000219
2017000220
2017000221
2017000222
2017000223
2017000224
2017000225
2017000226
2017000227
2017000228
2017000229
2017000230
2017000231
2017000232
2017000233
2017000234
2017000235
2017000236
2017000237
2017000238
2017000239
2017000240
2017000241

Popis
eworks
Magna
Magna
Temix
COOP
Telekom
Telekom
Infralux
Epos
Magna
Val.lozis.
ZNS
ZVS
Vytah
K2 atelier
COOP
Brantner
Siko
Telekom
Telekom
Met

Met
COOP
VAPO floor
Doxx
Magna
Magna

Sramek

Vs

0000017377
1011743518
1011743519
0020170009
0017001445
4799938599
3419305195
0020170057
0002017442
1051718174
0170102246
0377001722
0377001724
0000002617
0000662017
0017001491
1041702353
2600021921
3419675092
3419680980
2016087086
2016087086
0017001560
0000302017
3017937027
1011748825
1011748826
0000412017

Datum
zaknihovania

04.09.2017
04.09.2017
04.09.2017
05.09.2017
06.09.2017
06.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
11.09.2017
11.09.2017
12.09.2017
12.09.2017
14.09.2017
18.09.2017
19.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
28.09.2017
28.09.2017
29.09.2017
04.10.2017
04.10.2017
04.10.2017

Datum
splatnosti

14.09.2017
15.09.2017
15.09.2017
14.09.2017
18.09.2017
18.09.2017
18.09.2017
18.09.2017
23.09.2017
20.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
24.09.2017
30.09.2017
26.09.2017
22.09.2017
08.09.2017
05.10.2017
05.10.2017
31.07.2017
31.08.2017
05.10.2017
30.09.2017
06.10.2017
15.10.2017
15.10.2017
15.10.2017

Datum
vystavenia

31.08.2017
25.08.2017
25.08.2017
04.09.2017
04.09.2017
01.09.2017
01.09.2017
31.08.2017
02.09.2017
31.08.2017
07.09.2017
31.08.2017
31.08.2017
10.09.2017
11.09.2017
12.09.2017
08.09.2017
08.09.2017
15.09.2017
15.09.2017
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
21.09.2017
25.09.2017
29.09.2017
26.09.2017
26.09.2017
29.09.2017

Datum
uhrady

Uhradené
33,6 08.09.2017
218,89 08.09.2017
298,23 08.09.2017
224,8 05.09.2017
17,7 08.09.2017
30 08.09.2017
23,99 08.09.2017
464,75 08.09.2017
54 08.09.2017
187,33 08.09.2017
0
129,62 20.09.2017
98,52 20.09.2017
334,4 20.09.2017
900 20.09.2017
64,47 20.09.2017
3173,36 11.10.2017
36,08 08.09.2017
21,68 28.09.2017
18,91 28.09.2017
293,78 25.09.2017
40,57 25.09.2017
7,08 28.09.2017
1500 29.09.2017
709,53 28.09.2017
218,89 04.10.2017
298,23 04.10.2017
100 04.10.2017

ICo

46483608
35743565
35743565
46396012
00168882
35763469
35763469
48241806
33459894
35743565
44512023
36550949
36550949
43755577
45737711
00168882
31440291
43864074
35763469
35763469
45860637
45860637
00168882
46994661
36391000
35743565
35743565
45555524

Nazov Obec
EWORKS.sk : Nitra
MAGNA E.A.< PieStany
MAGNA E.A.< Piedtany
TEMIX SK s.r Mojzesovo
COOP Jednot Nové Zamky
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Infralux s.r.o. Bratislava 1
EPOS LK L.K Surany
MAGNA E.A.< PieStany
Valivé loziska Bratislava
ZVS
ZNS

Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky
Juraj Hornik  Mana

RRA NOVOZ; Nové Zamky
COOP Jednot Nové Zamky
Brantner NZ s Nové Zamky
Siko Nitra Nitra

Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
MET Slovakia Bratislava
MET Slovakia Bratislava
COOP Jednot Nové Zamky
VAPO floor s. Smre¢any
DOXX Stravne Zilina
MAGNA E.A.< Piestany
MAGNA E.A.< PieStany

Vincent Sram« Mojzesovo

PSC

94901
92101
92101
94104
94049
81762
81762
81101
94201
92101
83102
94001
94001
94145
94001
94049
94064
94901
81762
81762
81102
81102
94049
03205
01001
92101
92101
94101



2017000242
2017000243
2017000244
2017000245
2017000246
2017000247
2017000248
2017000249
2017000250
2017000251
2017000252
2017000253
2017000254
2017000255
2017000256
2017000257
2017000258
2017000259
2017000260
2017000261
2017000262
2017000263
2017000264
2017000265
2017000266
2017000267
2017000268

FvCC
Telekom
Telekom
Reboz
ABP
eworks
Epos
Telekom
Magna
ZNS
ZVS
Infralux
Kado
RSC
Brantner
Brantner
COOP
Telekom
Telekom
Met

Met
COOP
Audit
Revizie M3
Topset
Doxx
ParovceRSC

0000017050
5100980135
6100896606
0000017101
0000017179
0000017426
0002017495
7100895716
1051722000
0377001940
0377001942
0020170065
0020170493
0000417202
1041702649
1041702648
0017001706
3102211237
9102211224
2016087086
2016087086
0017001779
0000201741
0002102017
0009170473
3017940977
0000417208

05.10.2017
06.10.2017
06.10.2017
06.10.2017
06.10.2017
06.10.2017
06.10.2017
10.10.2017
10.10.2017
10.10.2017
10.10.2017
10.10.2017
10.10.2017
11.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
13.10.2017
18.10.2017
18.10.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017
23.10.2017
23.10.2017
25.10.2017
26.10.2017
27.10.2017
30.10.2017

12.10.2017
18.10.2017
18.10.2017
14.10.2017
14.10.2017
14.10.2017
23.10.2017
18.10.2017
20.10.2017
20.10.2017
20.10.2017
23.10.2017
20.10.2017
02.11.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017
25.10.2017
31.10.2017
31.10.2017
31.10.2017
31.10.2017
06.11.2017
24.10.2017
07.11.2017
02.11.2017
03.11.2017
22.11.2017

02.10.2017
01.10.2017
01.10.2017
30.09.2017
30.09.2017
30.09.2017
02.10.2017
01.10.2017
30.09.2017
30.09.2017
30.09.2017
05.10.2017
06.10.2017
03.10.2017
12.10.2017
05.10.2017
11.10.2017
15.10.2017
15.10.2017
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
23.10.2017
10.10.2017
23.10.2017
19.10.2017
27.10.2017
23.10.2017

85 05.10.2017

30 06.10.2017

8,04 06.10.2017
93,6 06.10.2017
105 06.10.2017
33,6 06.10.2017
108,25 06.10.2017
19,99 10.10.2017
169,87 10.10.2017
158,13 10.10.2017
95,93 10.10.2017
464,75 10.10.2017
70,2 10.10.2017
2258,64 11.10.2017
350,84 12.10.2017
2129,53 12.10.2017
5,29 13.10.2017
23,9 18.10.2017
22,94 18.10.2017
293,6 19.10.2017
40,74 19.10.2017
26,72 23.10.2017
275 23.10.2017
400 25.10.2017

24 26.10.2017
505,2 26.10.2017
7369,22 30.10.2017

10907343
35763469
35763469
48306126
40377008
46483608
33459894
35763469
35743565
36550949
36550949
48241806
50637819
35960736
31440291
31440291
00168882
35763469
35763469
45860637
45860637
00168882
33713961
33657572
46919805
36391000
35960736

FvCC
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Reboz, s.r.o. Hlohovec
Ing. Ladislav I Hlohovec
EWORKS.sk : Nitra

EPOS LK L.K Surany
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
MAGNA E.A.< Piedtany
ZNS Nové Zamky
ZVS Nové Zamky
Infralux s.r.o. Bratislava 1
Pracovné odd Poprad
Reg.sprava ci Nitra
Brantner NZ s Nové Zamky
Brantner NZ s Nové Zamky
COOP Jednot Nové Zamky
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
Slovak Telekc Bratislava
MET Slovakia Bratislava
MET Slovakia Bratislava
COOP Jednot Nové Zamky
Ing. Darina Pz Mojmirovce
Jozef VANKO Komjatice
TOPSET Solu Stupava
DOXX Stravne Zilina

Reg.sprava ci Nitra

Rimavska Sot 97901

81762
81762
92001
92001
94901
94201
81762
92101
94001
94001
81101
05801
94965
94064
94064
94049
81762
81762
81102
81102
94049
95115
94106
90031
01001
94965



